Simplified Measurements Solutions
Application:
Insulation, Cables, Transformers etc Industries
Electricity Distribution substations
 Electrical Test Lab
Electrical Calibration Lab
Component Manufacturers
Panel Manufacturers

Q3M-3      100V, 250, 500V, 1000V
Models as per test voltages
Ordering Information
a.  Test Leads set       ‐ Q3M/1/LS
b.  Instruction Manual ‐       Q3M/1/M
Optional
a.  Calibration Standard      ‐ Q3M/1/CS
b.  Oil Cell  for Liquid/ semi liquid Insulations    ‐ Q3M/1/OC
c.  Solid Zig for Sheets       ‐ Q3M/1/SZ
d.  Heating Chamber HC‐1
Range                          :
310 Meg Ohm to 10  Meg Ohm
Accuracy                      : +2% of reading for first two ranges